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Application.

Reference

4/09/2311/0

4/09/2317/0

4/09/2320/0

4/09/2321/0

4/09/2322/0

4/09/2328/0

Decided. ..

01/09/2009

01/09/2009

01/09/2009

03/09/2009

01/09/2009

02/09/2009

Description of Proposal..

ADJACENT TO, WATH BROW Cleator Moor
HORNETS ARLFC, WATH

BROW, , CLEATOR MOOR,

CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF 6

FLOODLIGHTING MASTS; (15M

IN, HEIGHT) ERECTION OF

1.3M PERIMETER FENCE AND,

REBUILDING OF SUPPORTING

WALL BETWEEN THE CLUB

Arlecdon and
Frizington

6, MAIN STREET,
FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., 1
NON-ILLUMINATED FOLDED
ALUMINIUM FASCIA AND 2,
INTERNALLY APPLIED
DIGITAL PRINTS

45, NEW LOWTHER STREET, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

CHANGE OF USE FROM FRONT

ROOM OF DWELLING HOUSE,

TO TROPHY ENGRAVING SHOP

90, TRUMPET ROAD, WATH Cleator Moor
BROW, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA.,
TWO STOREY KITCHEN AND

BEDROOM EXTENSION

HOLM FORGE, BECKERMET,
CUMBRIA., CONVERSION OF
FIRST FLOOR OF EXISTING
BARN INTO, EXTRA LIVING
ACCOMMODATION FOR HOLIDAY
USE, (RESUBMISSION)

St Bridgets
Beckermet

CASTLE PARK, WHITEHAVEN, Whitehaven
CUMBRIA., CROWN REDUCTION

OF TWO ACER TREES

SITUATED WITHIN, A

CONSERVATION AREA

Parish.......
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WATH BROW HORNETS ARLFC,
WATH BROW, CLEATOR MOOR,
CUMBRIA.

BOOTS GROUP PLC, 1 THANE
ROAD, BEESTON, NOTTINGHAM

MISS L ROSE, 45 NEW
LOWTHER STREET,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

ELAINE HAMILTON, 90
TRUMPET ROAD, WATH BROW,
CLEATOR

MR B LEVOI, HOLM FORGE,
BECKERMET, CUMBRIA.

CBC OPEN SPACES, MORESBY
PARKS, WHITEHAVEN
COMMERICIAL PARK,
WHITEHAVEN

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve
Advertisement
Consent

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

TREE PRESERVATION
APPROVE

08:51:05

07 Sep 2009



4/09/2330/0

4/09/2347/0

4/09/2349/0

4/09/2352/0

4/09/2353/0

4/09/9009/0

01/09/2009

03/09/2009

02/09/2009

03/09/2009

03/09/2009

03/09/2009

12 Items Tisted.

14, ORCHARD PLACE,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,

ERECTION OF GROUND FLOOR

EXTENSION

20, LINGMELL CRESCENT,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.,

ERECTION OF SINGLE STOREY

REAR EXTENSION

ORCHARD HOW, OUTRIGG, ST
DETACHED

BEES, CUMBRIA.,
DWELLING

10, JOHN COLLIGAN DRIVE,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY REAR
EXTENSION

7, ST GEORGES TERRACE,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,

ACCOUNTANTS, OFFICE

ST BEES VILLAGE SCHOOL,
MAIN STREET, ST BEES,,
CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY PITCHED
ROOF, EXTENSION TO
EXISTING PRIMARY SCHOOL

TO PROVIDE, NEW CLASSROOM

AND NEW NURSERY TO
REPLACE THE

CHANGE
OF USE FROM VIDEO SHOP TO

CONSTRUCTION OF

Cleator Moor

Seascale

St Bees

Cleator Moor

MilTom

St Bees
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MRS BLACK, 14 ORCHARD
PLACE, CLEATOR MOOR,
CUMBRIA

MR & MRS J SLATER, 20
LINGMELL CRESCENT,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.

MR M CLARKSON, 3 FIRTH
DRIVE, ST BEES, CUMBRIA

MR & MRS T & H CONAGHAN,
10 JOHN COLLIGAN DRIVE,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.

MR E SOUTHWARD, SAINT &
CO., 34 LAPSTONE ROAD,
MILLOM

MRS J CAMERON, CUMBRIA
COUNTY COUNCIL, 18/19

PORTLAND SQUARE, CARLISLE

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Permission be
granted (Delegated)



