Page 1 08:51:05 07 Sep 2009

Application. Reference	Decided	Description of Proposal	Parish	Applicant	Decision
4/09/2311/0	01/09/2009	ADJACENT TO, WATH BROW HORNETS ARLFC, WATH BROW,, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF 6 FLOODLIGHTING MASTS; (15M IN, HEIGHT) ERECTION OF 1.3M PERIMETER FENCE AND, REBUILDING OF SUPPORTING WALL BETWEEN THE CLUB	Cleator Moor	WATH BROW HORNETS ARLFC, WATH BROW, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/09/2317/0	01/09/2009	6, MAIN STREET, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., 1 NON-ILLUMINATED FOLDED ALUMINIUM FASCIA AND 2, INTERNALLY APPLIED DIGITAL PRINTS	Arlecdon and Frizington	BOOTS GROUP PLC, 1 THANE ROAD, BEESTON, NOTTINGHAM	
4/09/2320/0	01/09/2009	45, NEW LOWTHER STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM FRONT ROOM OF DWELLING HOUSE, TO TROPHY ENGRAVING SHOP	Whitehaven	MISS L ROSE, 45 NEW LOWTHER STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/09/2321/0	03/09/2009	90, TRUMPET ROAD, WATH BROW, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY KITCHEN AND BEDROOM EXTENSION	Cleator Moor	ELAINE HAMILTON, 90 TRUMPET ROAD, WATH BROW, CLEATOR	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/09/2322/0	01/09/2009	HOLM FORGE, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA., CONVERSION OF FIRST FLOOR OF EXISTING BARN INTO, EXTRA LIVING ACCOMMODATION FOR HOLIDAY USE, (RESUBMISSION)	St Bridgets Beckermet	MR B LEVOI, HOLM FORGE, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA.	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/09/2328/0	02/09/2009	CASTLE PARK, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CROWN REDUCTION OF TWO ACER TREES SITUATED WITHIN, A CONSERVATION AREA		CBC OPEN SPACES, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN COMMERICIAL PARK, WHITEHAVEN	TREE PRESERVATION APPROVE

		PA_DECD.TXT					
4/09/2330/0	01/09/2009	14, ORCHARD PLACE, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF GROUND FLOOR EXTENSION	Cleator Moor	MRS BLACK, 14 ORCHARD PLACE, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA	Approve (commence within 3 years)		
4/09/2347/0	03/09/2009	20, LINGMELL CRESCENT, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION	Seascale	MR & MRS J SLATER, 20 LINGMELL CRESCENT, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.	Approve (commence within 3 years)		
4/09/2349/0	02/09/2009	ORCHARD HOW, OUTRIGG, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., DETACHED DWELLING	St Bees	MR M CLARKSON, 3 FIRTH DRIVE, ST BEES, CUMBRIA	Approve (commence within 3 years)		
4/09/2352/0	03/09/2009	10, JOHN COLLIGAN DRIVE, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION	Cleator Moor	MR & MRS T & H CONAGHAN, 10 JOHN COLLIGAN DRIVE, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.	Approve (commence within 3 years)		
4/09/2353/0	03/09/2009	7, ST GEORGES TERRACE, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM VIDEO SHOP TO ACCOUNTANTS, OFFICE	Millom	MR E SOUTHWARD, SAINT & CO., 34 LAPSTONE ROAD, MILLOM	Approve (commence within 3 years)		
4/09/9009/0	03/09/2009	ST BEES VILLAGE SCHOOL, MAIN STREET, ST BEES,, CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF SINGLE STOREY PITCHED ROOF, EXTENSION TO EXISTING PRIMARY SCHOOL TO PROVIDE, NEW CLASSROOM AND NEW NURSERY TO REPLACE THE	St Bees	MRS J CAMERON, CUMBRIA COUNTY COUNCIL, 18/19 PORTLAND SQUARE, CARLISLE	Permission be granted (Delegated)		

12 Items listed.